
amil-W~u1~~uavf4'1 
~'UvVi'Ul'j'U 01oosooo20 

il'{th1am~U'(\l:U '!l<J~tl~utl~~inru 2565 

a1"11tt'"~'u~na~1•hh•1j11"~"tii"" 
""'110111.'lmtu 

fi1t~am1"11'.I 65 " 
1•uu GFMIS 

B1"11~1\J0•11J 

m"11i\'n01Fr" 
~'ltJ~nr1~1'l . " 

'1"""~1J 

1,200,000.00 

3, 184,490.00 

1,329,595.00 

5,714,085.00 

~~fi1n111o'im1u 

1•uu GFMIS 

212,000.00 

570,000.00 

9,700.00 

14,430.00 

293,679.00 

38,800.00 

1,138,609.00 

30,000.00 

79,612.26 

-

109,612.26 

fi1t~""'1"1il"il" 

900,000.00 

2,324,407.22 

1,329,592.00 

4,553,999.22 

211,996.00 

569,999.00 

9,699.00 

14,429.00 

293,676.00 

38,799.00 

1,138,598.00 

I 
I 

I 
I 
I 

I 
I 



-a1un1-a 

tl1fl1'J 

•111 

11un11 

U1t1WnA1N1U 

U1u~nL-.ij1,.,U1~ 1~\ii'u 1-2 

U1uWnL~1,.,U1~ 'J:l#i'u 3-4 

U1uWnL-.ij'TviU1~ 1~vi'u 5-6 

U1uWnfltM1'U'lJ'U1~ 4 fl1ffUfl'i1 

U1u~nflu\11t1'lJt11vi 4 fl'J€JUA'i1 

•111 

-a1e.in1"a 

1n1nu1'a~ 

1 n~a•'"""" •u1• 200 •m 
'VlrrW'ntl1fltit1n~l'1 

•111 

-a1un11 

Lfl ~ tl\I ci1t1 .L€10 '111 

'"~"'ufoa1m" •u1• 25,ooo BTU 

Lfl~rJ,'jtlfuv1n1f'! Phonice 

Lfl~tMtJfuv1n1f'! Phonice 

•111 

11un11 

'iflV'lllil 

•111 

""<v tj.,,. "" 
1'1 ~1'W'VH111'W1~ \1l'W<l'Vflj~ 

A'IJV~'IJ~'IJ 700800020 • • 
'1"~1'1Jl'i1t~aiJ•1e1/l'i1t~Bm1e1a•m1 1h•'il1\J~u'lh•111ru 2565 

mm•••~·~~'l.ll)na~1~hh•1j•1"~"'li"l'l •Viauqi:U 1205060101 

a1e1•il11l'n~1'1J 

:ui;iri1n1-al~:u1 ei1b~a11n"1 ei1b~em1"1 fi1b~a11n"1 
. tu••uu GFMIS a•a11 tl64 ti 65 • fl~a:UVJ\l'Yl:Uli'l 

1,200,000.00 870,000.00 30,000.00 900,000.00 

1,200,000.00 870,000,00 30,000.00 900,000.00 

~aei1m•10111 ei1b~a11•1"1 ft1b~!J!J>1"1 ei1b~am1e1 
tm•uu GFMIS a<a11 tl64 ti 65 fl!:fl:U~\l'Yl:U~ 

348,000.00 275,500.00 8,700.00 284,200.00 

465,000.00 344,875.00 11,625.00 356,500.00 

600,000.00 445,000.00 15,000.00 460,000.00 

373,000.00 270,425.00 9,325.00 279,750.00 

698,769.00 471,669.21 17,469.23 489,138.44 

699,721.00 437,325.75 17,493.03 454,818.78 

3, 184,490.00 2,244,794.96 79,612.26 2,324,407.22 

~~'l.l~na~1~ 
~aei1m•1;'1111 ei11~am1e1 ft1b~!J!J>1R1 ei11~a11•1A1 

1m•uu GFMIS a•a11 tl64 ti 65 • fl!:fl:U'Vl\l'Yl:U~ 

500,000.00 499,999.00 - 499,999.00 

239,595.00 239,594.00 - 239,594.00 

590,000.00 589,999.00 589,999.00 

1,329,595.00 1,329,592.00 - 1,329,592.00 

rr nru'llm'Wn~11J 

:U61ri1n111~:u1 ei11~am1e1 ei11~am1e1 fi1•~•11•1"1 
tu••uu GFMIS a•a11 tl64 ti 65 iit~iit11~\l'Vl11\i'l 

98,500.00 98,499.00 - 98,499.00 

33,500.00 33,499.00 33,499.00 

40,000.00 39,999.00 - 39,999.00 

40,000.00 39,999.00 - 39,999.00 

212,000.00 211,996.00 - 211,996.00 

0 

\!ftri1nT:i1~111 R1b~!J!J>1A1 ei11~a11nA1 fi11~a11'1"1 
\m<UU GFMIS a<a11 tl64 ti 65 • a•a11vH1'11~ 

570,000.00 569,999.00 569,999.00 

570,000.00 569,999.00 - 569,999.00 

1'!J1Vb1'~ 

'Yl:U1Vt'Vllfl 

'Yl:U1e.lbVl!Jl 

'Vl111UL'Vl!Jl 

'Vl111UL'VI~ 



~•e1m>t.'im e1L~oU>1"1 fi1L~oU>1"1 e1L~oU>1"1 
'$1Vn17 

1mouu GFMIS aoau tl64 ti 65 • 1'1J1VL1'~ 
a:::a:JJ'Vl\l'Vl:JJvi 

LA~B\l~l'lvtqj1 9,700.00 9,699.00 - 9,699.00 

nu 9,700.00 9,699.00 - 9,699.00 

. 
:1JflFi1n1'<il~111 fi1L~ou>1e1 fi1L~am1"1 fi1L~oun"1 

71V015 
1imuu GFMIS aoau tl64 ti 65 • 'Vlll1VL'Vl\Jl 

a:::~UJVl<l'VllJYl 

Lf'l~fl\l'Vl1fi1fiiflil 14,430.00 14,429.00 - 14,429.00 

nu 14,430.00 14,429.00 - 14,429.00 

:Uflfi1n1'".il~:JJ1 e1L~oU>1e1 fi1L~oU>1"1 fi1L~oU>1"1 
':i1tl01'a 

1u>0uu GFMIS aoau tl64 ti 65 • 1'1J1m1'~ 
fl:::lil3.J'Vl<l'VllJVI 

Lfl i tl..:J fl?Jllfl1 LtflB{ 206,082.00 206,081.00 - 206,081.00 

Lfliti.:ifla:JJW1L\ila1 Intel Pentium 4 48,500.00 48,499.00 - 48,499.00 

Ll°liEFlfleJ:JJfl1b\ileJ{ ATEC 39,097.00 39,096.00 39,096.00 

nu 293,679.00 293,676.00 - 293,676.00 

e~Jl'ru'fl"lvlvhtt~~'l\'lq 

:Uflfi1n11l~lJ1 fi1L~om1"1 e1L~ou>1e1 A1L~ou>1"1 
'.i1Vn1"J 

1u>0uu GFMIS aoau tl64 ti 65 • 1'1J1VL1'~ 
a:::a:JJ'Vl\l'Vl:JJvi 

Lflie.FJ-ru- ri.:i i'VI~ VHF/FM 38,800.00 38,799.00 - 38,799.00 

nu 38,800.00 38,799.00 - 38,799.00 



"J1Ufl1"J 

81fl1"J 

U1uW'nL~1111U1~ "J:::~u 1-2 

U1t1WflfltH1tl'iJU1\il 4 fl'HJ'Ufl11 

'°" 

"J1f.lfl1"J 

Lfl~tFlci1tJLVf1a1"J 

•• ~v'1lfov101" tU1"1 25,000 BTU 

LA~B-li.J-rua1n11'\ Phonice 

Lfl~B-1tl1'ua1n1?1 Phonice 

'1" 

<::I ..... d<O>. ""' 
fl tl1'W'l'Hlll'U1'VI111'W fl'l'flfi 

Gutl~u~u 700800020 

•1v~1u~1t~ilm1m/~1•~•ll•1~1a•mi ti>•l'i1u~mh•mru 2565 

•1~1>trn•~~tl\jna~1~1ih•'-!>1va•tiiv"' >'liauiy'111205o60101 GI , 
•1~1>1hirn~1u L "'~ 

~litfi1nT~1vi'111 01t~""'1"1 
"JVfatfl"{firu'ti Online 

1mouu GFMIS • a:::a11vi-:1'Vl11\il 

1,200,000.00 900,000.00 OFOl-001-0134 a11e.a11~'l#1 

1,200,000.00 900,000.00 

mm>wn•1~v 

~rifi1n1"Jlvi'111 ei1t~am1A1 
'i~lilA"{Ji'ruitl Online 

1mouu GFMIS • a:::~UJ'VHl\1111\il 

348,000.00 284,200.00 H002-005-0233 a11e.a11~'l#l 

465,000.00 356,500.00 HOOl-004-0134 a"We.a"W~'i#l 

600,000.00 460,000.00 HOOl-003-0134 a11e.aw~'l#1 

HOOl-003-0134 a-11e.a11~'l#2 

373,000.00 279,750.00 HOOl-002-0134 awe.a11~'l#! 

698,769.00 489,138.44 H002-001-0237 awe.aw~'l#l 

699,721.00 454,818.78 H002-001-0237 awe.aw~'l#2 

3, 184,490.00 2,324,407.22 

~~tlana~1~ 
~1itfi1nT~\vi'111 ""~""""1 "Jirafl"{Ji'ru'1 Online 

1u .. uu GFMIS • a:::a:uvi~vt11\il 

500,000.00 499,999.00 GOOl-001-0433 a11e.a11~'l#l 

239,595.00 239,594.00 OHOl-003-0239 awe.aw~'l#l 

590,000.00 589,999.00 OH03-001-0336 a"We.aw~'l#l 

1,329,595.00 1,329,592.00 

~aei1ni.1'1lm i'l1L~B:U"J1fl1 
•iaA1iiru'i\ Online 

1u .. uu GFMIS • r1:::a11V1~'Vl11\il 

98,500.00 98,499.00 7430-003-0137 awe.au #1 

33,500.00 33,499.00 4120-002-0340 '1'V'Wl.'1'U #1 

40,000.00 39,999.00 4120-002-0444 ffVH'l. '1U # 1 

40,000.00 39,999.00 4120-002-0444 """'·"u #2 

212,000.00 211,996.00 

'"a"v\'ru'i\,.uu GFMIS 

1\1afl1.i1ru'ti"J:::tJu GFMIS 

'"a"1iiru'11 .. uu GFMIS 

'"a"1iiru'll••uu GFMIS ' 

'1e~1~tl1vi'u~ 24/04/2566 

11000000157)1 

110000001586 

iiie~1~u1vi'uVi 2410412566 



RVlo.1'11U11J~1'VllJ•t•~•'lllJ<I~ 

. 3Jflfi1n1".ilvi'111 fi1L~eJ1J".i1fl1 
"J,.rflfl~.ti'ruifi Online -aiaR~.Oruifi"J:::uu GFMIS ".i1V01".i 

blJ;•utJ GFMIS • a:::a:ut1.:iVillV1 

'H:lt.J'U~ 570,000.00 569,999.00 2320-008-0347 '111~.ou#l 110000001581 

n~ 570,000.00 569,999.00 

\jflfi1n1-slvi'3.11 R1L~•~'1A1 
".i~flA~ii'ru't1 Online ".i-Wr!fl~ilru~".i:::uu GFMIS ';i1t:J01".i 

11muu GFMIS • a:::a11'Vl-4Villlll 

d 
Lfl'HJ..:1V\vivi'lJ1. 9,700.00 9,699.00 3750-002-0335 """·"u #1 Vi'V1'11viU1tJi'U~ 2410412566 

n~ 9,700.00 9,699.00 

• il R1Jlo.!'11 1l1'il 

:urirl1n1-alvi'aJ1 R1L~·~•1A1 
".iiflfl~.0ru6tl Online 1-H'aA1'1ru'1-a:::uu GFMIS ':i1t:J01".i 

tm•uu GFMIS " lil:::fl:WVM'\llllf't 

Lfl~EM'Vl1f11~ii'111 14,430.00 14,429.00 6675-014-0447 '1\1A.oU #1 lilAli1'VIW1v-i'u~ 24/04/2566 

n~ 14,430.00 14,429.00 

b'U1tUU GFMIS " fl:Ji'l3.JV14VllJV1 

206,082.00 206,081.00 7440-001-0147 '1\1A.oU #1 ii1Ali1'VIW1V'i'u~ 24/04/2566 

48,500.00 48,499.00 7440-001-0145 '1WA.oU #1 '1A1i1'VIW1u1u~ 24/04/2566 

39,097.00 39,096.00 7440-001-0142 mmeu #1 ilAli1'Vlw1v-l'uvi 24/04/2566 

293,679.00 293,676.00 

. -. 
~t1fi1n1".il~fa.J1 R1L~•~'1A1 

".iiflfl'lJi'ru'tl Online "'""i"'"•h•uu GFMIS ".i1UOT'.i 
b'Ult'lJ'lJ GFMIS " a:::iUJVJ'1Vl:!JV1 

Le~a,fo- ii< 'i~~ VHF/FM 38,800.00 38,799.00 5820-002-0142 '1WA.o'lJ #1 lilAli1'Vlw1u1u~ 24/04/2566 
. 

n~ 38,800.00 38,799.00 

. 

I 



fl1Vlu '.i1t1n1':i 

- A~Jiru'tlfl:~~-~'±_ _____ 
1 ~fl~tMU-ruti1n11'\ 'U'tJ1\il 25,000BTU 

---- --· - -----------

2 ~fl~v.:itl-rue11n1!'! Phonice 

'.i12J F1~.ti'ru'ti'fl11l'n.:1TU 

_ ---~J1!~91°V1'UW1'Vl'U:::~ta:::'tl'Ufi'1 
--

1 '.i'1t1Ul'i Nissan n..:i-5654 

'.i11lfl1Ji'ru<tla11.1w1V1t1:::ufl:::'!l'Ucl'1 

'.i'UJA~ilru"n'i1t1~11vi3.J tJ 2566 

tlfot11••1"m'ti'I!~ •1ilru"1"llimi'1"••tli"~1il1mvi'ru•h1"ii'11u••uu GFMIS 
"""' d... .,. 

0700800020 am1J'11!11J1\'l~1Jmnp 

lJ•1Jti><mru 2566 

'11n'1UV1Vlf'IEM 
'.ii¥aflvi'ruitl 

30-n.tJ.-65 
1u-a:::uu Online 

'.i1fl1\'J'U th~~il:!Jlit:::fl:U 

---- - -- ----

33,500.00 33,499.00 4120-002-034.(lfl'l'IVl.f'IU# 1 
----- ----- - - ---- -· 

40,000.00 39,999.00 4120-002-1444,..fll~l'l.(;!Uffl 

73,500.00 73,498.00 

------ ------·- --- - ---

570,000.00 569,999.00 2320-008-0347 ~1~Vl.f!U#l 

570,000.00 569,999.00 

643,500.00 643,497.00 

A~.tiru'1'.i1t1Pl'11'l-ui 
'.i~fl~t1Vli'vn1 

1u'i::'U'U GFMIS 
1u'i:::uu GFMIS 

'i1fl1VJ'L! A fl fl. 

- -----

11_00_000015~ 33,500.00 33,499.00 
- - ---- -

110000001589' 40,000.00 39,999.00 

73,500.00 73,498.00 

'----- -- -- - ----

11000000158} 570,000.00 569,999.00 
' 570,000.00 569,999.00 

643,500.00 643,497.00 

nT~~\il~1111ihv 
-al1af!'IJV1~W~ 

\')\J~'Vl5 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

3.00 

"1n'!UV1\ilfliM 

30-n.v.-65 
7ifaA~llruo/i 

1u-a~uu Online 
'tl1llV1El\ilVlfl1\il 

1u-a~uu GFMIS 1-------'------------1 

l'lv1'ru<t1ri1U'n'l1u 

1 Lfl~€1-'Jci1VL€1n'11'l 

2 lfl~€1'ltl1'u€11ri1f'I Phonice 
----

fl~flru'1f117tfl't!JVl7 ______ ,_ 
d • • 

Lfl'HNVl\ilV!(\!1 ____________ _ 

l'l~ii'ru<t1ri111\I 

Lfl~€l'IV!1fl1fiJl111 

Fqilru'11'ltU.J~_?_L~~{ ______ _ 
1 Ll'l~El'!flEll.Jfi1LVltJi Ylitil.J'il€1 

2 

3 
---------------- -

d ... ' ' 
Lfl'S~HYll.JY'llflL'!Jff'l 

d ' ="' Lfl'ltJ'IV!1fl1'1'lfWl 

98,500.00 98,499.00 7430·003-0137 '1'11\il.ftU# 1 

40,000.00 39,999.00 4120-002-0444 '1Y'l\il.ftU#2 •10 
---- --------

9,700.00 9,699.00 3750-002-0335 i'IYWU'lU#l 

14,430.00 14,429.00 6675-014-04117 "1l'l\il.ftU#1 

206,082.00 206,081.00 711110-001-01117 l'J\Wl.ftU#l 

7440-001-0145 l'J\'Wl.ftU#l 'U1U 
- ----- --- --------

48,500.00 48,499.00 
~-

39,097.00 39,096.00 71140-001-0142 '1l~\il.enJ#1 'U1V 

38,800.00 38,799.00 5820-002-0142 '1'1'1111.ftU#l "'" 
495,109.00 495,101.00 

. 

98,500.00 98,499.00 1.00 

40,000.00 39,999.00 1.00 

9,700.00 9,699.00 1.00 

14,430.00 14,429.00 1.00 
--- ----- - ---

------------

206,082.00 206,081.00 1.00 

48,500.00 48,499.00 1.00 

39,097.00 39,096.00 1.00 

38,800.00 38,799.00 1.00 

495,109.00 495,101.00 8.00 



'~.ill' ruil LIU m.htu1 vi 

1101010101 
. 

1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020603 
1101020604 
1101030101 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1105010105 
1205010101 
1205010102 
1205010103 
1205020101 
1205020102 
1205020103 
1205040101 
1205040102 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010103 
1206020101 
1206020103 
1206040101 
1206040103 
1206050101 
1206050103 
1206080101 
1206080103 
1206100101 
1206100102 
1206100103 
1206120101 
1206120102 
1206120103 
1206180101 
1206180102 
1211010101 
2101010102 
2101010103 
2101020198 
2102040101 
2102040102 
2102040103 
2102040104 
2102040106 
2111020199 
2112010199 
2116010104 
2202010101 
2213010101 
3101010101 
3102010101 
3102010102 
3105010101 

,,u~,u~uvimaa~mhu1iln•hu,,u1Giau 

•~01>11buo1u : 07008 n•m~rom1vlmu 
'~.imi1miln~1u : 0700800020 .imul\'Gllu,vlmu ilWlj'.i 

1ht~101'" 8 i:io 8 ti 2566 

'llml'ruilLIU m.h•Ul\'I tlfl(;HJn111 ,.,11., 
L3UOl(;l1Ujj<l 0.00 0.00 
wrn3utl1olo 0.00 0.00 
1our.!1nA'1'0 552,708.00 0.00 
o/r.l uu1A1;-1uotllJ. 0.00 311,433.00 
Mr.I fiU1A1•-u<1notl1J. 0.00 0.00 
o/r.l mm.i;,u-l'u 0.00 0.00 
iN/ULoulilJ-1uo1llJ. 8,500.00 0.00 
A'101'm1n un. 0.00 311,433.00 
lali\AJA'1'0 0.00 . 0.00 
<llA11wn<11iil'u 4,237,460.00 0.00 
w nm m•l\' n ill iii' u 0.00 0.00 
AOl<'I. mm;l\'nmiil'u -2,371, 108.82 0.00 
mm•ol1uno1u 1,200,000.00 0.00 
l\' nmA1>oi1uno1u 0.00 0.00 
AOIOI. '11A1• OIUJ. -917 ,464.40 0.00 
o'lotl<in.ii10 3,574,095.00 0.00 
wno'lotl<inO!flJ 0.00 0.00 
AOIOI. ~OtJ<inO!flO -1,843,599.34 0.00 
mm•&<'lotl/oi'hi••u 0.00 0.00 
AOIOI. '1lA1;1:1i;tlj~ 0.00 0.00 
11<fl'ru'ri"1uno1u 104,980.00 0.00 
A<'l<'I A<fl'ru'rifi1uno1u -40,928.02 0.00 
A'jflru'riUlUWl'l.\Ut 2,346,000.00 0.00 
AOIOI A'jflru'riUlUWl>IUt -1,553,377.77 0.00 
11;fl'ru'ri'i'1Ji;-ru1 156,000.00 0.00 
AOIOI A•flru'riL'1J1'trul -111,972.05 0.00 
11•l\'ru'rim•Ln1'i''"' 597,585.00 0.00 
AOIOI A•flru'riLni;-m; -212,086.50 0.00 
A•flru'rifil'1'0 87,000.00 0.00 
AOIOI A'jflru'riol1w• -86,689.78 0.00 
A'jfl ru 'riA'1lJV11 Lm <!{ 471,536.90 0.00 
W'flAfl)J'W1Lmflf 0.00 0.00 
AOIOI A<llJV11l(;l<l{ -345,744.54 0.00 
A'!fl'ru'riti1uAl'1 14,142.00 0.00 
l\' nA'jflru'ritilUAl'1 0.00 0.00 
AOIOI A>flru'riti1uAl'1 -14,140.00 0.00 
A•fl ru'Vl"llhtu~ 643,500.00 0.00 
AOIOI A•flru'VJ"llh•u~ -643,497.00 0.00 
01u;tw:ho ri ut'!f10 0.00 0.00 

"'" n1;A'1-muuun 0.00 1,161,387.84 
l'u~u.r1 / 1uol1A'C\I -1,033,160.00 1,101,620.00 
'OU. ilu->1tl1 uo1ul'~ 0.00 456.68 
Ollfil>rutl'inAAlJ~lU 0.00 0.00 
1mhA'ruA'10~1u 0.00 44,073.00 
W/H tax-1JAAilf03l 0.00 6,745.00 
W/H tax -M(;l 1 0.00 0.00 
W/Htax-no.,.u0\(53) 0.00 4,015.52 
L3u~uf.11nfiu 0.00 0.00 
L3utl••nuilu -552,708.00 0.00 
Lilmnu~•.,.tl1oio 0.00 0.00 
""'"'1J1-GilL UUJlU 0.00 0.00 

'''"'"'ui -21,854.94 0.00 
;/mcNGllA'll'O.OIVlil 0.00 0.00 
•im<!IJG\lA'll". OltO!lJ -680,073.09 0.00 
N'" OltO!lJLLn"'l 'll ljmwil,m 0.00 . 0.00 
V\U'll'1JWU1UJ1U -3,743,669.00 0.00 

IA,t\i(;l 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-104 963.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-311 433.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-8,997.09 
0.00 
0.00 
-2,547.58 
0.00 
0.00 
-12,710.62 
0.00 
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Report date: 17.05.2566 
Report Time : 09:37:23 
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4201020199 1/011'i1tl~u~u -290,503.29 0.00 -1,232.16 -291,735.45 
4307010103 TR->1N1l1JAw1n1 -1,398,040.00 0.00 -199,720.00 -1,597,760.00 
4307010104 TR->uouwoviu -4,416,135.00 0.00 -101,740.00 -4,517,875.00 
4307010105 TR-foo1Jm1l1luo1u -1,155,384.16 0.00 -1,112,159.68 -2,267,543.84 
4308010101 TR-oi1n.1'm3uuBn -136,340.00 0.00 . 0.00 -136,340.00 
4308010105 T/R-tl1'm3u~hnA~o -171,325.00 0.00 0.00 -171,325.00 
4308010118 101 .1tlo\i1J t'iu1Un1lJ -1,861,898.70 0.00 -301,424. 70 -2, 163,323.40 
5101010101 L:.1UL6iuu 1,375,980.00 226,010.00 0.00 1,601,990.00 
5101010113 A1<i1\I 386,040.00 64,340.00 0.00 450,380.00 
5101010115 A

0

llile:Jl1U 'VlUl"ltiV.511in1'j 1,398,040.00 199,720.00 0.00 1,597,760.00 
5101020103 l3u'llm'lla011J1iln nm1. 24,512.40 3,657.80 0.00 28,170.20 
5101020104 LJU~:W'\1111 fllJ'l.l. 36,768.60 5,486.70 0.00 42,255.30 
5101020105 l3UOilJV11J nOl'l. 7,621.20 1,930.20 0.00 9,551.40 
5101020106 l3U0i1JV11Jtltloi .-Rel 39,150.00 6,750.00 0.00 45,900.00 
5101020116 l3UOllJV11lnV1. lOUV1"1 3,297.00 0.00 0.00 3,297.00 
5102010199 A'll'l. fil1J11J1Utl1tl VII'! 15,280.00 0.00 0.00 15,280.00 
5102030199 A'll'l .l1nmm1-maufiln 57,880.00 0.00 0.00 57,880.00 
5103010102 l'hlilm~ao 66,840.00 9,240.00 0.00 76,080.00 
5103010103 l'i1'Vl~n 11,200.00 1,650.00 0.00 12,850.00 
5103010199 A'll'l.lti\UV11Mna1utlvi. 135, 110.00 30,070.00 0.00 165,180.00 
5104010104 l'i1toi01 1, 144,954.40 650.00 0.00 1,145,604.40 
5104010107 l'i1-lifil1Jll 'll1J&1i110~ 43,679.15 0.00 0.00 43,679.15 
5104010110 l'i1lilmw.;o 17,600.00 2,000.00 0.00 19,600.00 
5104010112 A/'lm1J11J°im1-m auB n 619,745.00 121,000.00 0.00 740,745.00 
5104020101 1'111.vh"'h 80,482.58 0.00 0.00 80,482.58 
5104020105 A1lvi1A"wvf 1,587.53 456.68 0.00 2,044.21 
5104020107 l'i11J°im11.tl1>telitl 2,301.00 463.00 0.00 2,764.00 
5104030206 '1"01moi/vim1n11lnru'l'i 1,230.50 0.00 0.00 1,230.50 
5104030219 Altl1t'll1JIJ~Ufi" 416,540.00 8,460.00 0.00 425,000.00 
5105010101 AlliifillJ-"1"'11 46,701.60 8,997.09 0.00 55,698.69 
5105010103 Ail BIJ-"1A110IUJ. 17,464.40 2,547.58 0.00 20,011.98 
5105010107 All fillJ-~otlwn~ 86,924.20 12;710.62 0.00 99,634.82 
5105010109 All BIJ-A.OIUJ. 4,784.98 699.69 0.00 5,484.67 
5105010111 AllOIBIJ-A. a1uw1 lo\Ut 113,986.30 16,667.81 0.00 130,654.11 
5105010115 A1L B1J-A.l~mru1 3,310.80 484.13 0.00 3,794.93 
5105010117 All BIJ-A.ln1'1"11 60,403.16 8,832.53 0.00 69,235.69 
5105010123 l'lll BIJ-A.1i111'l 1,742.46 151.06 0.00 1,893.52 
5105010127 A1 L~fl:W-A. Aflll"1 19,858.95 3, 157.51 0.00 23,016.46 
5203010146 ~llo\lJia-A .1.!J1t1J~ 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 
5210010102 T/E-1Bm3u11A"oi1n. 171,325.00 0.00 0.00 171,325.00 
5210010103 T/E-1'1U1/01~/01hf1ln. 290,503.29 1,232.16 0.00 291,735.45 
5210010105 T/E-tl>momhnA~o 136,340.00 0.00 0.00 136,340.00 
5212010199 A11.'lf~1aEiu 2,769,000.00 0.00 0.00 2;769,000.00 
111J11Xoimbmfln~1a 0700800020 0.00 3,678,528.60 -3,678,528.60 0.00 
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ilml'ruihwrn.h•<11"1 Uf:lGlUnlJl Llilflm 

•ouam1ui1" 0.00 o.bo 
wmomllolo 0.00 0.00 
•ouol1nAi\'o 552,708.00 0.00 
MN nU1Al;-1uotl>J. 0.00 311,433.00 
o/ol nu1m;-uanotl>J. 0.00 0.00 

o/ol "'"""'1"fo 0.00 0.00 
;,tmoua>J-tuotl1J. 8,500.00 0.00 
Ff10'.im1n un. 0.00 311,433.00 
fa6]AOA<\'O 0.00 0.00 
mA1;wnm<11" 4,237,460.00 0.00 
Wn'11Al;Wnm<if" 0.00 0.00 

"""· ,,,.,,,wna1<if" -2,371,108.82 0.00 
f:llfiljf1liifl\11U 1,200,000.00 0.00 
lf flelll'll-lsiTUfl\ll'U 0.00 0.00 
A~~. elll'll-l ~U'1. -917,464.40 0.00 
ilotl"n'1f10 3,57 4,095.00 0.00 
wnilotJ~n'1flO 0.00 0.00 
A'1'1. i\otJ"MflO -1,843,599.34 0.00 
,,,.,,,&aotl/a1"'"" 0.00 0.00 
A'1'1. '1lA1;1lJ;tu~ 0.00 0.00 
"1$fltlilllfih~f'.l~l\1l 104,980.00 l!'a;~O\O!J. Ci 
WnA;fl'ru'Vf~lUll011J 0.00 73,500.00 

"'"" A'lfl'm'Vf~1uno1u -40,928.02 o.oo 
a~~ll?l!!\li~Vl'I!~ 2,346,000.00 1!1io$!1oo'lilo 
wnA;fl'm'Vf"1um>1u• 0.00 570,000.00 
A'1'1 A•fl'm'Vf"1uw1m1t -1,553,377.77 0.00 
A;fl!\l'l'll'l!l<!\11 156,000.00 0.00 
A'1'1 A'lflm...ri'l!i<m1 -111,972.05 0.00 
l'l~lf ru ~flljbflli'Glj 597,585.00 0.00 

"'"" A;fl'm'Vf•ni<m; -212,086.50 0.00 
A'jfl!\l'Vf~1;1• 87,000.00 0.00 
A'1'1 A;fl'ru'Vf<h;1• -86,689.78 0.00 
A;i\'ru'VfA '1lJW1'G1'11 471,536.90 0.00 
,.q' fl A £:11JVi1LGl£:l'f 0.00 0.00 
l'l~~ l'lfl1JVi1LGlel'f -345,744.54 0.00 
A;Ji'ru'Vf1JlUA01 14, 142.00 0.00 
wnA•fl'm'VflI1uA'.i1 0.00 0.00 

""" A•fl'm'VflI1uA'.i1 -14,140.00 0.00 
0\'<'~1~1l~!kti4Y 643,500.00 0.00 
~"'~i1~5!~~1t~t1l~ -643,497.00 643,497.00 
\Jltijt'Vl11\lti£:lc:lf1\I 0.00 0.00 
'01/U flljfi'1-.fl1UU£:lfl 0.00 1,161,387.84 
'.i1liOUAl / 1u~lA!IJ -1,033, 160.00 1, 101,620.00 
•u.~u-mh"o1u;'; 0.00 456.68 
'11n1;01tJt11AAlOoi1" 0.00 0.00 
1u~1A°ruFi10•1" 0.00 44,073.00 
W/H taX-1.1AAill(03) 0.00 6,745.00 
W/H tax -11om 1 0.00 0.00 
W/Htax-Mm.UGi(53) 0.00 4,015.52 
L~u~uf-.11nilu 0.00 0.00 
L3utl-ltfi'uilu -552,708.00 0.00 
•iimflu">au1olo 0.00 0.00 
OV1>.>ll~-•il•iiuo1u 0.00 0.00 
;/m;a>1.11 -21,854.94 0.00 
;/m<106i1Am.<1"1fi 0.00 0.00 
;/m <101\ilAil• .'1t'1lJ -680,073.09 0.00 
Vfii\l'~>i!lJIJ,!J1liilll!il)'!fl0!il.l 0.00 643,497.00 
\'1U'llao·mh"o1u -3, 7 43,669.00 0.00 
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-4,015.52 
0.00 
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0.00 . 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
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0.00 

Report date: 17.05.2566 
Report Time : 09:37:23 
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4201020199 '!ilil'11tl'iu:iu -290,503.29 0.00 -1,232.16 -291, 735.45 
4307010103 TR->uouuAilln> -1,398,040.00 0.00 -199,720.00 -1,597,760.00 
4307010104 TR-;'1J01JilOVJll -4,416,135.00 0.00 -101, 7 40.00 -4,517,875.00 
4307010105 TR->uou6i1 L illlOlll -1,155,384.16 0.00 -1,112,159.68 -2,267 ,543.84 
4308010101 TR-«i>n. >rnouuiln -136,340.00 0.00 0.00 -136,340.00 
4308010105 T/R-tl>rnou~1 nA<\'o -171,325.00 0.00 0.00 -171,325.00 
4308010118 rn .>t>1i1onutun>JJ -1,861,898.70 0.00 -301,424.70 -2, 163,323.40 
5101010101 L~ULGielU 1,375,980.00 226,010.00 0.00 1,601,990.00 
5101010113 lii1'0f1\I 386,040.00 64,340.00 0.00 450,380.00 
5101010115 A1Gl ellJLL Vl'U'V-l'U\I. 'Jl'lifll'J 1,398,040.00 199,720.00 0.00 . 1,597,760.00 
5101020103 LOU'lllilLtmamiln nu'1. 24,512.40 3,657.80 0.00 28,170.20 
5101020104 Loum1VJu nu". 36,768.60 5,486.70 0.00 42,255.30 
5101020105 LouaJJVJu na•. 7,621.20 1,930.20 0.00 9,551.40 
5101020106 LoU«!lJVJutliJ a .-Rel 39,150.00 6,750.00 0.00 45,900.00 
5101020116 L~'U~l.JVl1Jfl'Vl. L~UVllil 3,297.00 0.00 0.00 3,297.00 
5102010199 Am .il1J'!lJ1Uti'!tL Vlf'i 15,280.00 0.00 0.00 15,280.00 
5102030199 A'll•. '1 nilU'!IJ-m auil n 57,880.00 0.00 0.00 57,880.00 
5103010102 A1Li1r.JL~!'.h'.I 66,840.00 9,240.00 0.00 76,080.00 
5103010103 AiVlwn 11,200.00 1,650.00 0.00 12,850.00 
5103010199 A'llu6iuvi1osn at utlvi . 135, 110.00 30,070.00 0.00 165,180.00 
5104010104 ATla"1 1,144,954.40 650.00 0.00 1, 145,604.40 
5104010107 oi loll illlLL 'lllJ & Ul'!O" 43,679.15 0.00 0.00 43,679.15 
5104010110 A1Lilmw1'o 17,600.00 2,000.00 0.00 19,600.00 
5104010112 l"l/OIL ~ll11J~fll':i-fl1 l'.l'Ue:J fl 619,745.00 121,000.00 0.00 740,745.00 
5104020101 A1 'lvl>h 80,482.58 0.00 0.00 80,482.58 
5104020105 AlLVJ>Pfw'VI 1,587.53 456.68 0.00 2,044.21 
5104020107 '11u;m>'ltl>>tt1ltl 2,301.00 463.00 0.00 2,764.00 
5104030206 '1'lilm<'i/VJGi1 ffllLn ru 'Vi 1,230.50 0.00 0.00 1,230.50 
5104030219 A1ti'!t'll1'1'JJwufi 416,540.00 8,460.00 0.00 425,000.00 
5105010101 Al Lfl illJ-il 1A1'! 46,701.60 8,997.09 0.00 55,698.69 
5105010103 AlLflillJ-mmrnuo. 17,464.40 2,547.58 0.00 20,011.98 
5105010107 Al LiiillJ-ilotl<1n" 86,924.20 12,710.62 0.00 99,634.82 
5105010109 4,784.98 699.69 - -68,013.33 
5105010111 ~~~ti• 113,986.30 16,667.81 -439,344.89 
5105010115 AlL lJ A.L'll ru1 3,310.80 484.13 0.00 3,794.93 
5105010117 A1 L~[llJ-R. Lfl');'(;l'j" 60,403.16 8,832.53 0.00 69,235.69 
5105010123 AlLflillJ-A. ~1'!1" 1,742.46 151.06 0.00 1,893.52 
5105010127 AlL~ellJ-A. At:l)J'1 19,858.95 3,157.51 0.00 23,016.46 
5203010146 •hmil a-A. 'l1htu" 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 
5210010102 T/E-LilllLOUt>f a>n. . 171,325.00 0.00 0.00 171,325.00 
5210010103 T/E-LilU'!i61N/6111'un. 290,503.29 1,232.16 0.00 291,735.45 
5210010105 T /E-tl>rnou~1 nA<\'o 136,340.00 0.00 0.00 . 136,340.00 
5212010199 A11'if~1u~u 2,769,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,769,000.00 
'!llJ>1'amhmiin•ha 0700800020 0.00 6,252,522.60 -6,252,522.60 0.00 
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